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List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 25,121,000.00 27,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052,983,000.00 25,121,000.00 0.0027,862,000.000.00 52,983,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590

1 2023-01-03

104102 2,361,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,361,000.00 2,361,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,361,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of NBC
No. 590

2 2023-01-12

Sub-Total 27,482,000.00 27,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,344,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,482,000.00 27,862,000.00 0.00 55,344,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (CO) / PRC-CO-2023-03-0031 2023-04-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,203,675.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,203,675.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,203,675.00 2,203,675.00

SARO-BMB-B-23-0014624 / PRC-CO-2023-03-0182 2023-03-21 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00178,708.65178,708.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,708.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,708.65

Sub-Total 178,708.65 0.00 0.00 2,203,675.00 2,382,383.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,708.65 0.00 0.00 2,382,383.652,203,675.00

27,660,708.65 27,862,000.00 0.00 2,203,675.00 57,726,383.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,726,383.652,203,675.000.0027,660,708.65 27,862,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 2,203,675.002,203,675.00 55,186,675.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0025,121,000.00 0.00 55,186,675.000.00 25,121,000.00 27,862,000.0027,862,000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 178,708.65 0.00 0.000.00 0.00178,708.65 0.00 178,708.650.00 178,708.65 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,361,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,361,000.00 0.00 2,361,000.000.00 2,361,000.00 0.000.00
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